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Pall Life Sciences

Ann Arbor, Michigan

F96502

Todd C. Campbell, CPG

James W. Brode, Jr., CPG

12/15/08

Stearns Drilling

Jerry, Jim, Sam, Tony

CME 95

Split Spoon, Simulprobe

MW-121D (PLS-08-06)
224'

12/9/08

Hollow Stem Auger

938.88'

approx. 939'

acc, 19'. Copyright 2009.  All Rights Reserved.  Fishbeck, Thompson, Carr & Huber
Dexter Ave., West of Landings Blvd.  Field GPS Coordinates: N42.29041,W83.79565,

68.40'

0.7'

1.5'

1.3'

1.8'

1.8'

TOPSOIL: Clayey Sand with Silt. Dark brown, moderately
sorted, dry

DIAMICTON: Clayey Sand, brown, dry

Bentonite Grout

2" Galvanized Casing

Bentonite Grout

2" Galvanized Casing

Sand Pack

7,8,10,12

4,7,8,8

3,4,5,9

5,6,6,7

4,8,15,17

Sand, fine grained (50%); Clay (20%); Silt (20%); Gravel, fine
(10%). Brown, very stiff, moderately sorted, dry

Silt; Sand, fine grained; Gravel, fine (10%). Gray, moderately
sorted, stiff, dry

As above

As above

As above



BORING/WELL ID:
TOTAL DEPTH (ft.):

PROJECT:

SITE LOCATION:

PROJECT NO.:

LOGGED BY:

PROJECT MANAGER:

END DATE:

DRILLING CO.:

DRILLER:

RIG TYPE:

METHOD OF DRILLING:

SAMPLING METHODS:

NOTES: Static Water Level Page 2 of 4

D
E

P
TH

DESCRIPTION

B
lo

w
C

ou
nt

s

P
ID

pp
m WELL CONSTRUCTION

DETAIL

S
am

pl
e

START DATE:

TOC ELEV.:

GROUND ELEV.:

G
R

A
P

H
IC

LO
G

(ft
. b

gl
)

Sa
m

pl
e/

S
ta

tic
 W

at
er

Le
ve

l

ID

R
ev

ov
er

y

BOREHOLE LOG

STATIC WATER LVL.:

58

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

80

82

84

86

88

90

92

94

96

98

100

102

104

106

108

110

112

114

Pall Life Sciences

Ann Arbor, Michigan

F96502

Todd C. Campbell, CPG

James W. Brode, Jr., CPG

12/15/08

Stearns Drilling

Jerry, Jim, Sam, Tony

CME 95

Split Spoon, Simulprobe

MW-121D (PLS-08-06)
224'

12/9/08

Hollow Stem Auger

938.88'

approx. 939'

acc, 19'. Copyright 2009.  All Rights Reserved.  Fishbeck, Thompson, Carr & Huber
Dexter Ave., West of Landings Blvd.  Field GPS Coordinates: N42.29041,W83.79565,

68.40'

1.5'

0.1'

1.0'

0.8'

1.0'

1.0'

SAND AND GRAVEL: Sand, fine to medium grained (60%);
Gravel, fine to 2" (30%); trace Silt. Grayish brown, moderately
sorted, very dense, dry

SAND: Sand, fine to coarse grained; trace Gravel, fine; trace Silt.
Grayish brown, moderately sorted, wet

DIAMICTON: Silt; Clay; Sand, fine to very fine grained (20%);
Gravel, fine (10%). Grayish brown, moderately sorted, hard, dry

Simulprobe sample
79'-80.5' (<1 ug/L)

Simulprobe sample
89'-90.5' (<1 ug/L)

Simulprobe sample
99'-100.5' (<1 ug/L)

Added approximately
20 gallons of water to
augers

Bentonite Grout

2" Galvanized Casing

4,14,44,31

44,75
(4")

6,13,18,25

49,62,88

18,55,58

22,100
(4")

as above

Gravel, fine to 2" (60%); Sand, coarse to fine grained (40%);
trace Silt. Grayish brown, poorly sorted, wet

as above
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Pall Life Sciences

Ann Arbor, Michigan

F96502

Todd C. Campbell, CPG

James W. Brode, Jr., CPG

12/15/08

Stearns Drilling

Jerry, Jim, Sam, Tony

CME 95

Split Spoon, Simulprobe

MW-121D (PLS-08-06)
224'

12/9/08

Hollow Stem Auger

938.88'

approx. 939'

acc, 19'. Copyright 2009.  All Rights Reserved.  Fishbeck, Thompson, Carr & Huber
Dexter Ave., West of Landings Blvd.  Field GPS Coordinates: N42.29041,W83.79565,

68.40'

1.2'

1.8'

1.8'

1.0'

0.1'

0'

SILTY SAND: Sand, fine to coarse grained (70%); Silt (20%);
Gravel, fine. Grayish brown, moderately sorted, very dense, wet

SAND AND GRAVEL: Sand, fine to coarse grained (40%);
Gravel, fine (40%); Silt (20%). Grayish brown, poorly sorted, very
dense, wet

SILTY SAND: Sand, fine to coarse grained; Silt (20%); trace
Gravel, fine. Grayish brown, poorly sorted, very dense, wet

Simulprobe sample
149'-150.5' (<1 ug/L)

Simulprobe sample
159'-159.5' (<1 ug/L)

Simulprobe sample
169'-169.5' (<1 ug/L)

Bentonite Grout

2" Galvanized Casing

2" Stainless Steel

55,100
(4")

29,73,100
(5")

24,62,100
(5")

16,56,100
(5")

125 (4")

60, 100
(2")

Silt; Sand, fine grained (20%); Clay (10-20%); trace Gravel, fine.
Dark grayish brown, moderately sorted, hard, dry

as above

as above
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Pall Life Sciences

Ann Arbor, Michigan

F96502

Todd C. Campbell, CPG

James W. Brode, Jr., CPG

12/15/08

Stearns Drilling

Jerry, Jim, Sam, Tony

CME 95

Split Spoon, Simulprobe

MW-121D (PLS-08-06)
224'

12/9/08

Hollow Stem Auger

938.88'

approx. 939'

acc, 19'. Copyright 2009.  All Rights Reserved.  Fishbeck, Thompson, Carr & Huber
Dexter Ave., West of Landings Blvd.  Field GPS Coordinates: N42.29041,W83.79565,

68.40'

0.3'

0.1'

0.8'

0.3'

0.3'

0.1'

0.1'

SAND: Sand, medium to fine grained with trace coarse grains
(90%); Gravel, fine; trace Silt. Grayish brown, moderately sorted,
very dense, wet

SAND AND GRAVEL: Gravel, fine, subrounded to subangular
(70%); Silt (20%); Sand, fine to coarse grained (10%). Grayish
brown, poorly sorted, very dense, wet

DIAMICTON: Driller notes hard drilling

Added approximately
30 gallons of water to
augers

Simulprobe sample
179'-180.5' (<1 ug/L)

Simulprobe sample
189'-190' (<1 ug/L)

Simulprobe sample
199'-200' (<1 ug/L)

Screen (10 slot) set
between 175 and 180
feet bgs
#6 Sand Pack

Refusal at 209'. Set
MW-121D in boring,
moved over 10 feet
east to continue
drilling. Descriptions
from 209' continued
on this log.

5,8,55

22,100
(4")

15,100

100

100 (4")

38,100
(5")

150 (2")

Sand, coarse to fine grained (70%); Gravel, fine to coarse; trace
Silt. Grayish brown, poorly sorted, very dense, wet

Silt; Sand, fine grained (20%); Gravel, fine (20%). Grayish brown,
moderately sorted, hard, dry

Silt; Sand, fine grained (40%); trace Gravel, fine. Dark grayish
brown, well sorted, dry. Rock fragments at 210'.

Silt; Sand, fine grained (30%); trace Clay. Grayish brown, poorly
sorted, hard, dry

As above with coarse Gravel. Refusal at 224'.


